Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2023/2024
TC Blau-Weiss Turnich (3084)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Sportfeldweg 2, 50169 Kerpen-Tuernich
G 02237-7177 info@tcbw-tuernich.de

Sportwart/in

Kalinka, Patrick
T 015901885217 patrick.kalinka@t-online.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Carmen Gorgen

m 0178-7275730; cgoergen3008@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Danneberg, Susanne
Ebel, Ute

Schwemin, Britta
Tempel, Michaela
Gorgen, Carmen
Brautigam, Tanja
Holzem-Tehrani, Ursula
Dahling, Verena

Muck, Kerstin
Neugebauer, Grit
Sausen, Frauke
Hundertmark, Christina
Munster-Ulrich, Claudia
14 Hubener, Michaela
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ID-Nr.

27651376
27301036
27100017
26602291
28001956
27301781
26702235
27500740
26701832
27452784
26852305
27193737
26653526
27952932

LK
LK6,4
LK10,5
LK10,5
LK12,6
LK14,0
LK14,9
LK15,0
LK19,3
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,9
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